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Aluminum Alloy , PC

AC 100~240V , 60Hz

5700K

80+

12W

800 lm

CNS

Ø200mm

51G-L013-CA15

Material

Input Voltage

CCT

CRI

Power consumption

Flux

Certification

Installation Hole

Model No. 

Downlight / Track Light

12W LED Downlight-2320
12W LED崁燈-2320


